
Including everybody in
Suffolk Artlink’s activity



To make sure everyone is included in 
Artlink’s activities we would like know
more about you. 

This form is for people who come to 
Suffolk Artlink sessions.

We are collecting this information to
help make sure more people become 
involved in Suffolk Artlink’s activities. 

Our funders also want to know that
Suffolk Artlink welcomes everybody.

Suffolk Artlink Equality Monitoring Form



The information we are asking you to
give us is personal and sensitive. 

We do not ask you for your name so we
cannot easily link your answers to you.

Someone else might support you to fill in 
this form.

They will confirm below to say that they will 
keep your information private. 

I promise to keep the information 
about the person who we are
supporting private and confidential. 

Suffolk Artlink Equality Monitoring Form



How old are you?

Do you look after or help look
after someone as a parent or as
a family carer?

I am                       years old
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Yes

No



Yes

Do you consider yourself to have
a disability? 
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No

I don’t want to say



Which of the following applies to you?

Sight
loss

Hearing
loss

Physical 

Mental 

Hidden
disability

Learning
Disability

I don’t want 
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Physical 
disability

Mental 
illness

I don’t want 
to say

Other



Do you consider yourself to be part of
any of the communities below?
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Autistic or neurodivergent
communities

Deaf community

Please continue to next page



Future Topics 

Cultural heritage

We now ask about cultures that you feel
connected to through family.

Most people in Suffolk have White
+ British family cultures.

We really want to include people who live in 
Suffolk from all family cultures. 

Could you tell us about your family culture?
Family culture



I have a Black + Jamaican family heritage.
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Here are some examples:

I have a mixture of Thai + White +
British family heritages.

I have White + Polish family heritage.



Please describe which family cultures 
you feel yourself connected to.

We know that often there is no single
correct answer.
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We now ask about your gender.

Future Topics 

Gender

Most people who come to Suffolk Artlink 
sessions will describe themselves as
female or male. 

We really want to include people who
live in Suffolk of all genders.



Could you tell us your gender?
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Here are some examples of genders:

Male Female Non-
binary



Suffolk Artlink would like to respect your
religion, belief or faith.
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If you have a religion, belief or faith
please tell us what it is.

Please continue to next page
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What is your sexual orientation?

Straight Gay Lesbian Bisexual Queer

Some examples of sexual orientation are:



School

Which type of school did you go to 
between the ages of 11 and 16?

I went to a state school.

I went to a private school.



I went to school in another country.
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I can’t remember.

I don’t want to say.
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